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State 
Name of State 

Heads 
Mobile No.  Email ID's 

ANDHRA PRADESH 
Kondaveeti  

Srinivas 
9686043427 kondaveeti.srinivas@sbilife.co.in 

BENGAL & SIKKIM 
Prakash  Kumar 

Mishra 
9830049718  prakash.mishra@sbilife.co.in 

BIHAR & JHARKHAND Suman Kumar 9334097765  kumar.suman@sbilife.co.in 

DELHI & 
UTTARAKHAND 

Prabhakar  
Sharma 

9953001464  prabhakar.sharma@sbilife.co.in 

GUJARAT 
Akash  

Manjrawala 
9924431000  akash.manjrawala@sbilife.co.in 

KARNATAKA Greeshma  V 9620604848 greeshma.v@sbilife.co.in 

KERALA Renju Nair 9847855307 renju.nair@sbilife.co.in 

MADHYA PRADESH & 
CHATTISGARH 

Pankaj Raikwar 9039679299 pankaj.raikwar@sbilife.co.in 

MAHARASHTRA 
(NAGPUR & 
Vidarbha) 

Prashant  
Moundekar 

9970030006 prashant.moundekar@sbilife.co.in 

MAHARASHTRA 
(PUNE, NASHIK & 

ROM) 
Nikhat  Parveen 8007332345 nikhat.praveen@sbilife.co.in 

MUMBAI Sagar Sawant 9820723922  sagar.s@sbilife.co.in 

NORTH EAST Shrikant Gupta 9098257211 shrikant.gupta1@sbilife.co.in 

ORISSA 
Swapnadeep  

Mitra 
7011029267  swapnadeep.mitra@sbilife.co.in 

PUNJAB, HIMACHAL, 
J&K & CHANDIGARH 

Paras Diwan 9878824783 paras.diwan@sbilife.co.in 

HARYANA Ashok Kumar 9812868800 ashok.kumar5@sbilife.co.in 

RAJASTHAN Vaidpal  Singh 9950994888  vaidpal.rathore@sbilife.co.in 

TAMILNADU Shankar Shivam 9940114373 shankar.r@sbilife.co.in 

TELANGANA D  Vishwakant 9833966223 d.vishwakant@sbilife.co.in 

UTTAR PRADESH Arbind  Mohit 9709700609 arbind.mohit@sbilife.co.in 
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